Lockarp

.Saturday Lockarp 1.250 km
Red 1030-1045 9/13/2014 10:30 .
Qualifying started at 10:29:18
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:05.560 +0.424 10:42:02.619 2 1:16.852 +2.341 10:37:39.681
(64) Simon Vilhelmsen 9 1:05.136 10:43:07.755 3 1:14.511 10:38:54.192
1 10:35:05.002 4 1:15.452 +0.941 10:40:09.644
2 1:01.622 +1.446 10:36:06.624 (62) Jonas D Bertelsen 5 1:14.548 +0.037 10:41:24.192
3 1:00.176 10:37:06.800 1 10:34:27.024 6 1:15.261 +0.750 10:42:39.453
4 1:01.175 +0.999 10:38:07.975 2 1:07.700 +1.785 10:35:34.724
3 1:07.160 +1.245 10:36:41.884
(77) Jakob Mgrk 4 1:06.739 +0.824 10:37:48.623
1 10:36:10.552 5 1:06.789 +0.874 10:38:55.412
2 1:03.854 +2.305 10:37:14.406 6 1:06.264 +0.349 10:40:01.676
3 1:03.533 +1.984 10:38:17.939 7 1:06.185 +0.270 10:41:07.861
4 2:43.989 +1:42.440 10:41:01.928 8 1:05.915 10:42:13.776
5 1:01.549 10:42:03.477 9 2:28.977 +1:23.062 10:44:42.753
6 1:01.659 +0.110 10:43:05.136
(72) Linus Lundin
(43) Simon Jespersen 1 10:30:30.315
1 10:31:05.084 2 1:13.069 +6.412 10:31:43.384
2 2:45.648 +1:41.740 10:33:50.732 3 1:11.568 +4911 10:32:54.952
3 1:05.466 +1.558 10:34:56.198 4 1:08.620 +1.963 10:34:03.572
4 1:04.753 +0.845 10:36:00.951 5 1:07.742 +1.085 10:35:11.314
5 1:04.423 +0.515 10:37:05.374 6 1:07.811 +1.154 10:36:19.125
6 1:03.908 10:38:09.282 7 1:07.571 +0.914 10:37:26.696
7 2:14.111 +1:10.203 10:40:23.393 8 1:07.147 +0.490 10:38:33.843
8 1:05.902 +1.9%4 10:41:29.295 9 1:07.536 +0.879 10:39:41.379
9 1:04.964 +1.056 10:42:34.259 10 1:06.707 +0.050 10:40:48.086
11 1:06.657 10:41:54.743
(205) Anders Salling 12 1:06.767 +0.110 10:43:01.510
1 10:32:24.183
2 1:08.336 +3.863 10:33:32.519 (10) Tino Hole
3 1:08.116 +3.643 10:34:40.635 1 10:30:37.520
4 1:07.034 +2.561 10:35:47.669 2 1:12.622 +4.147 10:31:50.142
5 1:07.629 +3.156 10:36:55.298 3 1:09.893 +1.418 10:33:00.035
6 1:05.685 +1.212 10:38:00.983 4 1:09.078 +0.603 10:34:09.113
7 1:05.195 +0.722 10:39:06.178 5 1:08.726 +0.251 10:35:17.839
8 1:05.628 +1.155 10:40:11.806 6 1:09.281 +0.806 10:36:27.120
9 1:05.951 +1.478 10:41:17.757 7 1:09.352 +0.877 10:37:36.472
10 1:04.473 10:42:22.230 8 1:08.475 10:38:44.947
11 1:05.074 +0.601 10:43:27.304 9 1:08.838 +0.363 10:39:53.785
10 1:09.083 +0.608 10:41:02.868
(92) Mads Christiansen 11 1:08.862 +0.387 10:42:11.730
1 10:30:51.455
2 1:08.898 +3.919 10:32:00.353 (54) Lukas Falck Olsen
3 1:06.150 +1.171 10:33:06.503 1 10:30:44.443
4 1:06.886 +1.907 10:34:13.389 2 1:11.457 +2.873 10:31:55.900
5 1:06.294 +1.315 10:35:19.683 3 1:10.599 +2.015 10:33:06.499
6 1:06.167 +1.188 10:36:25.850 4 7:21.402 +6:12.818 10:40:27.901
7 1:05.655 +0.676 10:37:31.505 5 1:09.874 +1.290 10:41:37.775
8 1:05.360 +0.381 10:38:36.865 6 1:08.594 +0.010 10:42:46.369
9 1:05.690 +0.711 10:39:42.555 7 1:08.584 10:43:54.953
10 1:05.648 +0.669 10:40:48.203
11 1:04.979 10:41:53.182 (44) Kasper Kristiansen
12 1:05.005 +0.026 10:42:58.187 1 10:34:20.706
2 1:09.579 +0.503 10:35:30.285
(94) Mark Christiansen 3 1:09.911 +0.835 10:36:40.196
1 10:32:06.500 4 1:09.370 +0.294 10:37:49.566
2 1:07.764 +2.628 10:33:14.264 5 1:09.076 10:38:58.642
3 1:06.630 +149%4 10:34:20.894 6 1:09.492 +0.416 10:40:08.134
4 1:08.086 +2.950 10:35:28.980 7 3:17.168 +2:08.092 10:43:25.302
5 1:05.940 +0.804 10:36:34.920
6 1:07.313 +2.177 10:37:42.233 (21) Marcus Alden
7 3:14.826 +2:09.690 10:40:57.059 1 10:36:22.829
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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